PENINSULA SERIES
P3100 STANDARD (S)
The Peninsula’s durable plastic construction makes it an economical
lightweight luminaire delivering a wide range of semi-diffused light output.
Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS) implements EU Directive 2002 / 95 which bans placing
electrical and hazardous equipment that contains more than agreed levels of hazardous substances on the EU market.
For a list of these substances, visit www.rohs.gov.uk.
Cool (C) - 6500K 190 95 80

PENINSULA SERIES
P3100 STANDARD (S)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
PHOTOMETRY CHARACTERISTICS
Califia Lighting Part #WA-UL-001
Califia Lighting Part #WA-VDE-001
Califia Lighting Part #SW-1001
Cool Neutral Warm
S - 2700K
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Califia:
  P3100-W-S  P3100-N-S  P3100-S-S  P3100-C-S